OFFICE OF DEAN OF UNIVERSITY INSTRUCTION

Date & Time:
Venue:

10.00 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

11.30 a.m.

12.00 Noon

12.45 p.m.

Vote of Thanks

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Ref.No.__/ds/dui
Dated: 17.01.2023

SCHEDULE OF THE EVENT

19.01.2023 at 10.00 a.m.
Golden Jubilee Hall, Panjab University Chandigarh

- Welcome Address by Professor Yojna Rawat,
Director R&DC

- Introduction of Speakers by Professor Anju Suri

- Brief about NEP, Prof. Renu Vig, Vice Chancellor, Panjab
University, Chandigarh

“National Credit Framework for NEP-2020 by
Dr. N.S. Kalsi, Chairman, National Commission for
Vocational Education & Training, Govt. of India

Tea

Implementation of FYUG Structure and its
Curriculum at Jammu by Dr. Naresh Padha,
Dean Academics, Jammu University

Question/Answer Session

Professor Latika Sharma, Deptt of Education, Panjab
University, Chandigarh



